
Bellinzago 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 236 VERONA G. 1:43.561
Migliore

1 1:43.561 --------- 10:01:07.138  45,191

2 2:40.197 + 56.636 10:03:47.335  29,214

2 2:40.197 + 56.636 10:03:47.335  0,000

3 1:43.606 + 00.045 10:05:31.055  45,171

4 3:59.939 + 2:16.378 10:09:30.994  19,505

5 2:29.849 + 46.288 10:12:00.843  31,231

6 2:19.053 + 35.492 10:14:19.896  33,656

 Po. 2 - # 226 MELONI C. + 01.053
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.192 + 01.578 10:00:49.739  44,071

2 1:45.249 + 00.635 10:02:34.988  44,466

3 1:56.782 + 12.168 10:04:31.770  40,075

4 1:56.180 + 11.566 10:06:27.950  40,282

5 1:44.614 --------- 10:08:12.564  44,736

6 2:26.505 + 41.891 10:10:39.069  31,944

7 1:46.271 + 01.657 10:12:25.340  44,038

8 1:45.082 + 00.468 10:14:10.422  44,537

 Po. 3 - # 241 MARCHISIO P. + 03.595
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.156 --------- 10:00:28.226  43,675

2 2:27.028 + 39.872 10:02:55.254  31,831

3 2:17.781 + 30.625 10:05:13.035  33,967

4 1:52.076 + 04.920 10:07:05.111  41,757

5 1:48.740 + 01.584 10:08:53.851  43,038

6 2:07.707 + 20.551 10:11:01.558  36,646

7 1:49.407 + 02.251 10:12:50.965  42,776

8 1:47.912 + 00.756 10:14:38.877  43,369

 Po. 4 - # 441 GIANOLI G. + 03.820
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.731 + 01.350 10:02:01.885  43,042

2 2:08.050 + 20.669 10:04:09.935  36,548

3 1:47.381 --------- 10:05:57.316  43,583

4 2:05.414 + 18.033 10:08:02.730  37,316

5 2:04.089 + 16.708 10:10:06.819  37,715

6 1:57.526 + 10.145 10:12:04.345  39,821

7 1:54.303 + 06.922 10:13:58.648  40,944

 Po. 5 - # 34 FRANZONE A. + 04.330
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.967 + 04.076 10:02:14.403  41,798

2 2:30.448 + 42.557 10:04:44.851  31,107

3 1:57.892 + 10.001 10:06:42.743  39,697

4 1:48.932 + 01.041 10:08:31.675  42,963

5 2:24.581 + 36.690 10:10:56.256  32,369

6 1:49.739 + 01.848 10:12:45.995  42,647

7 1:47.891 --------- 10:14:33.886  43,377

 Po. 6 - # 194 BOGA F. + 04.773
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.098 + 02.764 10:02:12.163  42,125

2 2:19.647 + 31.313 10:04:31.810  33,513

3 2:04.243 + 15.909 10:06:36.053  37,668

4 1:51.222 + 02.888 10:08:27.275  42,078

5 2:06.894 + 18.560 10:10:34.169  36,881

6 1:50.105 + 01.771 10:12:24.274  42,505

7 1:48.334 --------- 10:14:12.608  43,200

 Po. 7 - # 76 SERVENTI A. + 04.955
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.068 + 19.552 10:01:10.605  36,543

2 2:38.642 + 50.126 10:03:49.247  29,500

3 1:48.684 + 00.168 10:05:37.931  43,061

4 2:17.033 + 28.517 10:07:54.964  34,152

5 1:50.420 + 01.904 10:09:45.384  42,384

6 3:15.540 + 1:27.024 10:13:00.924  23,934

7 1:48.516 --------- 10:14:49.440  43,127

 Po. 8 - # 333 CINQUEMANI L. + 04.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.938 + 14.420 10:00:47.418  38,068

2 1:56.951 + 08.433 10:02:44.369  40,017

2 1:56.951 + 08.433 10:02:44.369  0,000

3 1:48.518 --------- 10:04:33.027  43,126

4 2:16.672 + 28.154 10:06:49.699  34,243

4 2:16.672 + 28.154 10:06:49.699  0,000

5 1:48.776 + 00.258 10:08:38.615  43,024

6 4:03.373 + 2:14.855 10:12:41.988  19,230

6 4:03.373 + 2:14.855 10:12:41.988  0,000

7 2:09.481 + 20.963 10:14:51.634  36,144

 Po. 9 - # 159 TARAMASSO G. + 05.010
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.571 --------- 10:02:03.008  43,105

2 2:00.997 + 12.426 10:04:04.005  38,679

3 1:53.028 + 04.457 10:05:57.033  41,406

4 4:29.427 + 2:40.856 10:10:26.460  17,370

4 4:29.427 + 2:40.856 10:10:26.460  4.204,852

 Po. 10 - # 70 DAKHLI MARQUES S. + 05.178
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.739 --------- 10:01:39.259  43,039

1 1:48.739 --------- 10:01:39.259  0,000

2 1:49.107 + 00.368 10:03:28.500  42,894

3 1:48.952 + 00.213 10:05:17.452  42,955

4 1:49.420 + 00.681 10:07:06.872  42,771

5 1:49.072 + 00.333 10:08:55.944  42,907

5 1:49.072 + 00.333 10:08:55.944  0,000

6 1:50.848 + 02.109 10:10:46.940  42,220

7 2:40.701 + 51.962 10:13:27.641  29,122

 Po. 11 - # 412 DUTTO I. + 05.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.933 --------- 10:00:39.785  42,962

2 2:02.617 + 13.684 10:02:42.402  38,168

3 1:49.830 + 00.897 10:04:32.232  42,611

4 1:51.879 + 02.946 10:06:24.111  41,831

5 2:14.027 + 25.094 10:08:38.138  34,918

6 2:20.485 + 31.552 10:10:58.623  33,313

7 1:52.137 + 03.204 10:12:50.760  41,735

8 2:05.227 + 16.294 10:14:55.987  37,372

 Po. 12 - # 325 PICININI M. + 06.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.970 + 01.405 10:00:42.569  42,174

2 1:51.683 + 02.118 10:02:34.252  41,904

3 1:51.386 + 01.821 10:04:25.638  42,016

4 1:51.461 + 01.896 10:06:17.099  41,988

5 1:51.442 + 01.877 10:08:08.541  41,995

6 1:56.495 + 06.930 10:10:05.036  40,173

7 1:49.565 --------- 10:11:54.601  42,714

8 1:59.208 + 09.643 10:13:53.809  39,259

Fastest lap: 1:43.561 
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Bellinzago 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 80 NEVE N. + 07.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.552 + 01.518 10:01:03.512  41,581

2 1:52.412 + 01.378 10:02:55.924  41,633

3 2:00.563 + 09.529 10:04:56.487  38,818

4 1:51.034 --------- 10:06:47.521  42,149

5 2:04.829 + 13.795 10:08:52.350  37,491

6 1:56.543 + 05.509 10:10:48.893  40,157

7 2:01.427 + 10.393 10:12:50.320  38,542

8 2:19.746 + 28.712 10:15:10.066  33,489

 Po. 14 - # 423 CASTELLANO M. + 07.814
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.375 --------- 10:00:39.398  42,020

2 1:57.361 + 05.986 10:02:36.759  39,877

3 1:51.944 + 00.569 10:04:28.703  41,807

4 1:53.321 + 01.946 10:06:22.024  41,299

5 1:57.395 + 06.020 10:08:19.419  39,865

6 2:01.893 + 10.518 10:10:21.312  38,394

7 2:15.702 + 24.327 10:12:37.014  34,487

8 1:51.550 + 00.175 10:14:28.564  41,954

 Po. 15 - # 187 DI LORENZO A. + 08.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.004 + 01.420 10:00:54.076  41,414

2 2:02.900 + 11.316 10:02:56.976  38,080

3 1:51.584 --------- 10:04:48.560  41,941

4 2:10.657 + 19.073 10:06:59.217  35,819

5 1:52.030 + 00.446 10:08:51.247  41,775

6 1:52.613 + 01.029 10:10:43.860  41,558

7 2:02.817 + 11.233 10:12:46.677  38,105

8 1:52.744 + 01.160 10:14:39.421  41,510

 Po. 16 - # 247 GONELLA M. + 10.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.297 + 19.702 10:02:48.713  35,110

2 1:53.595 --------- 10:04:42.308  41,199

3 2:10.690 + 17.095 10:06:52.998  35,810

4 1:54.650 + 01.055 10:08:47.648  40,820

5 3:29.771 + 1:36.176 10:12:17.419  22,310

 Po. 17 - # 29 SALADINO S. + 10.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.768 + 25.903 10:01:13.451  33,484

2 1:54.374 + 00.509 10:03:07.825  40,918

3 2:08.263 + 14.398 10:05:16.088  36,488

4 2:01.227 + 07.362 10:07:17.315  38,605

5 1:53.865 --------- 10:09:11.180  41,101

6 2:21.909 + 28.044 10:11:33.089  32,979

7 1:54.655 + 00.790 10:13:27.744  40,818

 Po. 18 - # 123 RAFFANINI A. + 12.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.967 --------- 10:01:37.260  40,356

2 2:15.939 + 19.972 10:03:53.199  34,427

3 1:57.334 + 01.367 10:05:50.533  39,886

4 2:21.515 + 25.548 10:08:12.048  33,071

5 1:58.042 + 02.075 10:10:10.090  39,647

6 2:23.548 + 27.581 10:12:33.638  32,602

7 2:09.359 + 13.392 10:14:42.997  36,178

 Po. 19 - # 857 AUDO GIANOTTI M. + 12.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.182 + 01.851 10:02:23.966  39,600

2 1:59.295 + 02.964 10:04:23.261  39,230

3 1:57.979 + 01.648 10:06:21.240  39,668

3 1:57.979 + 01.648 10:06:21.240  0,000

4 2:01.261 + 04.930 10:08:22.635  38,594

5 1:57.617 + 01.286 10:10:20.252  39,790

5 1:57.617 + 01.286 10:10:20.252  0,000

6 1:56.331 --------- 10:12:16.710  40,230

7 2:04.470 + 08.139 10:14:21.180  37,599

 Po. 20 - # 19 NARDI G. + 14.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.092 + 01.865 10:02:18.123  38,970

2 1:58.433 + 00.206 10:04:16.556  39,516

3 1:58.227 --------- 10:06:14.783  39,585

4 1:59.316 + 01.089 10:08:14.099  39,224

5 2:14.216 + 15.989 10:10:28.315  34,869

6 1:59.929 + 01.702 10:12:28.244  39,023

7 3:16.198 + 1:17.971 10:15:44.442  23,853

 Po. 21 - # 66 FRASCISCO P. + 14.937
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.103 + 00.605 10:01:57.880  39,294

2 1:58.809 + 00.311 10:03:56.689  39,391

3 1:58.498 --------- 10:05:55.187  39,494

4 3:10.783 + 1:12.285 10:09:05.970  24,530

5 2:02.266 + 03.768 10:11:08.236  38,277

6 2:02.080 + 03.582 10:13:10.316  38,336

7 2:01.062 + 02.564 10:15:11.378  38,658

 Po. 22 - # 820 SANNA M. + 18.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.546 + 03.854 10:01:36.762  37,277

2 2:07.577 + 05.885 10:03:44.339  36,684

3 2:53.683 + 51.991 10:06:38.022  26,946

4 4:39.884 + 2:38.192 10:11:17.906  16,721

5 2:01.692 --------- 10:13:19.598  38,458

6 2:02.711 + 01.019 10:15:22.309  38,138

 Po. 23 - # 58 MARTELLI S. + 20.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.765 + 04.017 10:02:18.198  36,630

2 2:07.143 + 03.395 10:04:25.341  36,809

3 2:30.791 + 27.043 10:06:56.132  31,036

4 2:07.092 + 03.344 10:09:03.224  36,824

5 2:03.748 --------- 10:11:06.972  37,819

6 2:14.782 + 11.034 10:13:21.754  34,723

7 2:39.888 + 36.140 10:16:01.642  29,270

 Po. 24 - # 67 TOMASONI G. + 24.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.917 + 01.915 10:02:07.473  36,023

2 2:08.002 --------- 10:04:15.475  36,562

3 2:14.768 + 06.766 10:06:30.243  34,726

4 2:10.879 + 02.877 10:08:41.122  35,758

5 2:09.010 + 01.008 10:10:50.132  36,276

6 2:10.484 + 02.482 10:13:00.616  35,866

7 2:11.232 + 03.230 10:15:11.848  35,662

Fastest lap: 1:43.561 
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